TERMS AND CONDITIONS
All orders placed on Microjet are subject to the following Terms and Conditions:
-
Until such time as the purchase price of the goods delivered has been paid in full, ownership in the goods
supplied shall remain vested in Microjet and shall not pass to the customer.
-
Any credit facilities which may be granted are subject to payment strictly 30 days nett from date of monthly
statement.  Any settlement discounts will only be applied to payments made on or before the last working

SB 320 15mm Full Flow 20
SB 330 20mm Full Flow 20
  POLYPIPE CONNECTOR COUPLING
SB 350 13mm 20
SB 360 15mm 20
SB 370 20mm 20
  SNAP-ON / FULL FLOW CONNECTOR
SB 500 20
  SNAP-ON SPRAY NOZZLE
This Supercedes ALL Previous Catalogues
EFFECTIVE 01 September 2023
MICROJET
®
  POLY STAND PIPES PAGE 18
DESCRIPTION CODE SIZE PACK S.R.P (each)
PRM150025 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 25mm 20
PRM150050 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 50mm 20
PRM150080 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 80mm 20
PRM150100 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 100mm 20
PRM150150 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 150mm 20
PRM150200 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 200mm 20
PRM150300 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 300mm 30
PRM150400 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 400mm 30
PRM150450 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 450mm 30
PRM150500 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 500mm 30
PRM150600 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 600mm 30
PRM150750 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 750mm 30
PRM150900 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 900mm 30
PRM151000 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 1000mm 30
PRM151200 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 1200mm 30
  POLY STAND PIPE 15MM (1/2" BSP MALE THREAD)
PRM200050 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 50mm 20
PRM200080 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 80mm 20
PRM200150 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 150mm 20
PRM200200 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 200mm 20
PRM200300 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 300mm 20
PRM200400 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 400mm 20
PRM200450 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 450mm 20
PRM200500 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 500mm 20
PRM200600 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 600mm 20
PRM200750 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 750mm 20
PRM200900 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 900mm 20
PRM201000 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 1000mm 20
PRM201200 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 1200mm 20
  POLY STAND PIPE 20MM (3/4" BSP MALE THREAD)
PRM250200 1" BSP (25mm) x 200mm 10
PRM250300 1" BSP (25mm) x 300mm 10
PRM250400 1" BSP (25mm) x 400mm 10
PRM250500 1" BSP (25mm) x 500mm 10
PRM250600 1" BSP (25mm) x 600mm 10
PRM250750 1" BSP (25mm) x 750mm 10
PRM250900 1" BSP (25mm) x 900mm 10
PRM251000 1" BSP (25mm) x 1000mm 10
  POLY STAND PIPE 25MM (1" BSP MALE THREAD)
PRE1515 1/2" BSP (15mm) 20
PRE2020 3/4" BSP (20mm) 20
PRE2525 1" BSP (25mm) 20
  MALE/FEMALE ELBOW FOR SWING JOINT
PRA15200 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 200mm 10
PRA15300 1/2" BSP (15mm) x 300mm 10
PRA20200 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 200mm 10
PRA20300 3/4" BSP (20mm) x 300mm 5
PRA25300 1" BSP (25mm) x 300mm 5
  SWING JOINT (ARTICULATED RISER)
This Supercedes ALL Previous Catalogues
EFFECTIVE 01 September 2023